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DIV Z

DIV R

DIV Q

Text

DIV T
DIV S
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176185

Rebel
Fire

Nash Fire

Roney Fire Separation
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Avenue Fire

Olallie
Lookout

Fire

Pete Fire

Cell Service

Cell
Service

DP-110

Cell Service

Locked Gate

Gate

RBL CMD-7

DP-111

DP-120

DP-130

DP-102

Lookout

Rock Slide -
Impassable

DP-150
DP-151

DP-152

DP-154

DP-156

DP-158

H-20

H-19

DP-113

DP-115

DP-165

DP-166

Yale

DP-167

DP-169 DP-168

Pond Dip

H-27H-25

Cell Service
DP-175

Pass
Creek
RAWS

DP-170

DP-171
SZ

Box Canyon

$ Structures
D Closure
!A Dip Site
! Drop Point

88 Fire Location
─● ● Gate
â Helispot
# IR Isolated Heat Source
!ô5¿ Internet Access

""XW Mobile Weather Unit
ÑÕ Repeater
$0S Safety Zone
ÑØ Water Source
n Value at Risk
!! Other

)( Division Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line

óóóóó Completed Dozer Line
2 2I I I Completed Hand Line
2 2y y y Road as Completed Line

D D! ! ! Proposed Dozer Line
Fire Area

0 1 20.5
Miles

Horse Creek Complex,
Rebel, and Vicinity fires

Briefing Map /Horse Creek Complex:

Rebel Fire - 4,918 Acres
Pete Fire - 34 Acres
Box Canyon Fire - 27 Acres

Roney Fire - 1,228 Acres
Olallie Lookout Fire - 362 Acres
Separation Fire - 782 Acres
Avenue Fire - 243 Acres

IR 8/29/2017 @ 0242
Nash Fire - 553 AcresAugust 30, 2017


